CARTRIDGE,C,25
22 S/L/ILR

22 Short

22 Long

22 Long Rifle

22 WMR

218 Bee

22 Hornet

22 K-Hornet

22 Jet

221 Fireball

222 Remington
222 Remington Magnum
223 Remington
6mm T/CU

243 Winchester

25 ACP

25/20 WCF

257 T/CU

6.5mm T/CU
6.5x55 Sw. Mauser
7mm T/CU

7x57 Mauser
30/357 Custom

30 Herret

30M1 Carbine
30-30 Winchester
308 Winchester
30-06 Springfield
7.62x39

32 Auto

32 S&W Long

32 H&R Magnum
32-20 Winchester
8x57 Mauser

380 Auto

9mm Luger

38 Auto

38 Super Auto

38 Special

357 Magnum
357/44 Bain & Davis
357 Herret

40 S&W

10mm

41 Remington Magnum
44 Special

44 Remington Magnum
45 Auto Rim
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CALIBEFOTHER_NAMNOTES,M
22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22
6mm
6mm
25

25

25
6.5mm
6.5mm
7mm
7mm
30

30

30

30

30

30
7.62
32

32

32

32
8mm
9mm
9mm
9mm
9mm
38

38

38

38
10mm
10mm
41

44

44

45
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PR_SZ TYPE,C,12

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Small Rifle

Small Rifle

Small Rifle

Small Pistol
Small Rifle

Small Rifle

Small Rifle

Small Rifle

Small Rifle

Large Rifle

Small Pistol
Small Pistol
Small Rifle

Small Rifle

Large Rifle

Small Rifle

Large Rifle

Small Pistol
Large Rifle

Small Rifle

Large Rifle

Large Rifle

Large Rifle

Small Rifle

Small Pistol
Small Pistol
Small Pistol
Small Rifle

Large Rifle

Small Pistol
Small Pistol
Small Pistol
Small Pistol
Small Pistol
Small Pistol
Large Pistol
Large Rifle

Small Pistol
Large Pistol
Large Pistol
Large Pistol
Large Pistol
Large Pistol



45 ACP

45 Colt

45 Winchester Magnum
410 Gauge

20 Gauge

16 Gauge

12 Gauge

Multiple

357 Remington Maximum
25/35 Winchester

300 Whisper

7-30 Waters

270 REN

256 Winchester Magnum
375 Winchester

35 Remington

300 Winchester Magnum
338 Winchester Magnum
444 Marlin

45-70 Government
7mm-08 Remington

303 British

38/55

9mm Makarov

50 Action Express

41 Action Express
9.3x62

9.3x74R

45
45
45
None
None
None
None
None
38
25
30
7mm
270
25
375
35
30
338
44
45
7mm
303
38/55
9mm
50
41
9.3mm
9.3mm
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Large Pistol
Large Pistol
Large Pistol

Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun

Small Pistol
Large Rifle
Small Rifle
Large Rifle
Small Rifle
Small Pistol
Large Rifle
Large Rifle
Large Rifle
Large Rifle
Large Rifle
Large Rifle
Large Rifle
Large Rifle
Large Rifle
Small Pistol
Large Pistol
Small Pistol
Large Rifle
Large Rifle



	Sheet1

