Sheet1

CARTRIDGE,C,25	CALIBEFOTHER_NAMNOTES,M	PR_SZ_TYPE,C,12
22 S/L/LR	22	N/A
22 Short	22	N/A
	22	N/A
22 Long Diffe	22	N/A N/A
22 Long Rifle 22 WMR	22	N/A N/A
	22	
218 Bee 22 Hornet	22	Small Rifle
	22	Small Rifle
22 K-Hornet		Small Rifle
22 Jet	22	Small Pistol
221 Fireball	22	Small Rifle
222 Remington	22	Small Rifle
222 Remington Magnum	22	Small Rifle
223 Remington	22	Small Rifle
6mm T/CU	6mm	Small Rifle
243 Winchester	6mm	Large Rifle
25 ACP	25	Small Pistol
25/20 WCF	25	Small Pistol
257 T/CU	25	Small Rifle
6.5mm T/CU	6.5mm	Small Rifle
6.5x55 Sw. Mauser	6.5mm	Large Rifle
7mm T/CU	7mm	Small Rifle
7x57 Mauser	7mm	Large Rifle
30/357 Custom	30	Small Pistol
30 Herret	30	Large Rifle
30M1 Carbine	30	Small Rifle
30-30 Winchester	30	Large Rifle
308 Winchester	30	Large Rifle
30-06 Springfield	30	Large Rifle
7.62x39	7.62	Small Rifle
32 Auto	32	Small Pistol
32 S&W Long	32	Small Pistol
32 H&R Magnum	32	Small Pistol
32-20 Winchester	32	Small Rifle
8x57 Mauser	8mm	Large Rifle
380 Auto	9mm	Small Pistol
9mm Luger	9mm	Small Pistol
38 Auto	9mm	Small Pistol
38 Super Auto	9mm	Small Pistol
38 Special	38	Small Pistol
357 Magnum	38	Small Pistol
357/44 Bain & Davis	38	Large Pistol
357 Herret	38	Large Rifle
40 S&W	10mm	Small Pistol
10mm	10mm	Large Pistol
41 Remington Magnum	41	Large Pistol
44 Special	44	Large Pistol
44 Remington Magnum	44	Large Pistol
45 Auto Rim	45	Large Pistol
	-	g

Sheet1

45 ACP	45	Large Pistol
45 Colt	45	Large Pistol
45 Winchester Magnum	45	Large Pistol
410 Gauge	None	
20 Gauge	None	Shotgun
16 Gauge	None	Shotgun
12 Gauge	None	Shotgun
Multiple	None	
357 Remington Maximum	38	Small Pistol
25/35 Winchester	25	Large Rifle
300 Whisper	30	Small Rifle
7-30 Waters	7mm	Large Rifle
270 REN	270	Small Rifle
256 Winchester Magnum	25	Small Pistol
375 Winchester	375	Large Rifle
35 Remington	35	Large Rifle
300 Winchester Magnum	30	Large Rifle
338 Winchester Magnum	338	Large Rifle
444 Marlin	44	Large Rifle
45-70 Government	45	Large Rifle
7mm-08 Remington	7mm	Large Rifle
303 British	303	Large Rifle
38/55	38/55	Large Rifle
9mm Makarov	9mm	Small Pistol
50 Action Express	50	Large Pistol
41 Action Express	41	Small Pistol
9.3x62	9.3mm	Large Rifle
9.3x74R	9.3mm	Large Rifle